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Premium

Specification MS 3212

Power 600-700 W
Browning adjustment knob

Automatic

switch off

STOP button
Crumb tray

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

0
5907468860014

85167200

0.73

0.81

25 x 16.6 x 12.5
4.86

39.5 x 26.5 x 35.7

6
240
40
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